
logo

MKL
M
K
T
P
T
M
K
L
Q
V
M

A
Q
K
N
M
Q
R
S
K
M
N
T

M
V
R
S
A
L

C
K

Q
R
KGFSTL I ELMIV I

VAIVIAGI LATAVIA I
LPSQAYTQNDYI

V
T
K
I
V
A
K
RSAAENTRQGAVNTASASELAGFILGKQSLATSAELSVTIANAESTDGPSGIMYLQAQKI

V
A
L
S
T

D
G
T
A
L
Y
F
V
G
S
T
E
A
L
N
Q
E
C
W
N
T
Y

I
R
V
Y
A
A
Q
V
Y
I
L

D
T
S
N
A
H
N
R
T
E

N
G
E
H
I
S
W
K
A
S
V
F
W
L
T

T
V
P
E
T
K
N
S
A

A
C
D
G
K
N
L
S
T

A
G
L
V
Q
N
T

P
Q
A
S
T

D
G
L
T
A
S

D
G
L
V
A
T

P
A
E
G
DAT

NTDB id 1038 H0N27 RS01510 WP 000993725.1 ......MNAQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIAIPQYQNYIAKSQVNSGFSEISSIKTGYEN.AVNEGAVPTKLSDV.... 69
NTDB id 1192 PAKAF RS23870 WP 024947914.1 ......MKAQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIAIPQYQNYVARSEGASALASVNPLKTTVEE.ALSRGWSVKSGTGTEDAT 73
NTDB id 1197 PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1 ....MKAQMQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIALPAYQDYTVRSNAAAALAEITPGKIGFEQ.AINEGKTPSLTSTDE... 72
NTDB id 1204 PSJM300 03935 AFN76865.1 ..MKPVKSSCRGFSLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIALPAYQNYTVRSTAASALAEITPAKAAFEQ.AISEGHTPSLVSSLP... 74
NTDB id 1365 NTHI RS01955 WP 011271973.1 MKLTTQQTLKKGFTLIELMIVIAIIAILATIAIPSYQNYTKKAAVSELLQASAPYKADVELCVYSTNETTNCT..GG... 75
NTDB id 1191 AAC28468.1 484..945( ) ....MLKKVQKGFTLIELMIVIAIIGILAAIALPAYQDYTARAQATEGFKATAGLQTDLGAWRADRGSFPNAAALVA... 73
NTDB id 1119 NGFG RS11465 WP 017147169.1 .....MNTLQKGFTLIELMIVIAIVGILAAVALPAYQDYTARAQVSEAILLAEGQKSAVTEYYLNHGKWPENNTSAG... 72
NTDB id 1109 OK783 RS10670 WP 157147416.1 .....MNTLQKGFTLIELMIVIAIVGILAAVALPAYQDYTARAQVSEAILLAEGQKSAVTEYYLNHGIWPKDNTSAG... 72
NTDB id 1002 ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1 ......MNAQKGFTLIELMIVIAIIGILAAIAIPAYTDYTVRARVSEGLTAASSMKTTVSENILNAGALVAGTPSTA... 71
NTDB id 112715 PSYRMG RS26570 WP 044323946.1 ......MRSQKGFTLIELMIVVAIVGILAAVALPAYQDYTVRAQVAELIGLTDGAKVAVTENYQSTGAFPASNQAAG... 71
NTDB id 1274 LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1 .......MRQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIAIPAYQDYTIRARVTEGLTLADSAKLAVSETAITNNALPATQAATG... 70
NTDB id 1258 GCO85 RS09745 WP 014844212.1 .......MRQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIAIPAYQDYTIRARVTEGLTLADSAKLAVSETAITNNALPATQAATG... 70
consensus **!!*!!!!!!!*!!**!!!**!*!*!**!* ** ***** * ** * * * * *

logo

KKEV
G
F
K
P
G
V
Y
G
L
S
A
I
N
V

V
S
G
C
F
V
A
P
I

F
G
P
V
T
A
S
T
D
G
A
A
V
D
S
T

Q
A
I
T
E
K
S
N
I
K
S
G
SA
I
S
T
N
T
V
L
Y

D
G
A
C
A
D
G
K
T
G
I
R
P
T
V
K

A
D
T
N
Y
F
S
T
L
V
D
T
I
Q
A
K

D
E
K
T
P
S
G
A
I
V
GFT
A
V

A
C
D
I
T

A
E
P
T
V
G
E
T
A
P
S
T
V
D

A
D
K
S
G
H
K
S
A
T
N
A
G
D
K
L
Q
A
V
V
I
E
I
N
T
L
V
A
I

A
K
Q
C
T
A
G
F
Y
M
T

A
L
D
T

G
M
Q
K
S
A

N
S
V
A
T
G

L
N
G
M
N
S
A
V

G
P
T
A
N
D
K
M
N
T
G
P

R
A
E
K
F
N
A
I
D
N
Q
R
A
G
K

D
T
G
A
L
G
K
E
N
I
K
T
M
V
Y
L
I
E
V
I
S
T
I
M
L
A
N
Q
W
T
A
R
P
A
S
T
Y
L
V
G
I
T
Q
A
G
K
R
A
N
A
R
A
E
G
Q
S

D
G
S
A
N
N
Q
A
T
G
A
G
I
V
S
D
S
G
V
A
E
K
L
TWDSFKTTCVAGTCPGQGPVTRAT

NTDB id 1038 H0N27 RS01510 WP 000993725.1 ......GFTAATSS...VCATYSIDA.FTETDGAGKIT.CTLKG..NPKIATKIVELTRS......TDGAWTCV...... 124
NTDB id 1192 PAKAF RS23870 WP 024947914.1 KKEVPLGVAADANK...LGTIALKP...DPADGTADITLTFTMGGAGPKNKGKIITLTRT.....AADGLWKCT...... 136
NTDB id 1197 PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1 ...GYIGITDSTS....YCDVDLD....TAADGH..IE.CTAKGGNAGKFDGKTITLNRT......ADGEWSCA...... 126
NTDB id 1204 PSJM300 03935 AFN76865.1 ...GFIGIGASTN....YCTVTLI....ATATGS..IT.CTTQNGMPDRFNGKTITIART......TDGLWDCT...... 128
NTDB id 1365 NTHI RS01955 WP 011271973.1 ....KNGIAAD....ITTAKGYVKSV....TTSNGAITVKGDGTLANM.....EYILQA..TGNAATGVTWTTTC..... 131
NTDB id 1191 AAC28468.1 484..945( ) ....GNVIFDSANG...LDGKYFAPGGVTVTPDTGAINIAFD....AGANAGKTMTITPTVIAASGQISTWTCAPG.... 138
NTDB id 1119 NGFG RS11465 WP 017147169.1 ....VASPPTDIKG......KYVKEV....EVKNGVVTATMLSSGVNNEIKGKKLSLW...GRRENGSVKWFCGQPVTRA 135
NTDB id 1109 OK783 RS10670 WP 157147416.1 ....VASA.STIKG......KYVQKV....EVAKGVVTAQMASTGVNKEIQDKKLSLW...AKRQDGSVKWFCGQPVTRT 134
NTDB id 1002 ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1 ....GSSCVGVQEISASNATTNVATA.TCGASSAGQIIVTMD....TTKAKGANITLTPTYA...SGAVTWKCT...... 133
NTDB id 112715 PSYRMG RS26570 WP 044323946.1 ....YGGATG..........RYTTSV.VIGA..NGLITATADAVNSNPAIRGLTITLTPAVAAAGNNVVTWTCG...... 128
NTDB id 1274 LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1 ....YVSPAAT.........PNVASI.AIGA..NGVITITYTAA.....AGGGTIVMTPTLQA..NGDVTWTCTG..... 122
NTDB id 1258 GCO85 RS09745 WP 014844212.1 ....YVSPAAT.........PNVQSI.AIGA..NGVITITYTAA.....AGGGTIIMTPTLQA..NGDVTWTCTG..... 122
consensus * * * * ** ** **** * * * !**

<0

logo

D
GDDNDTDVATDVADKDAAGNTK

N
G
S

A
E
G
D
T
Q
S
T
V
I
L

E
P
L
D
E
K
Q
S
A
T

E
Q
S
R
K
L
R
H
F
Y
F
I
V
K
R
LPGKTASENGKTSFCCLQTSRAKDGPEGKSASTVPTSADQTAETGKAITSL

NTDB id 1038 H0N27 RS01510 WP 000993725.1 ...........SDVPTEFLPKGCTAGTPTEGAITSL 149
NTDB id 1192 PAKAF RS23870 WP 024947914.1 ...........SDQDEQFIPKGCSK........... 150
NTDB id 1197 PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1 ...........STLDAKYKPGKCS............ 139
NTDB id 1204 PSJM300 03935 AFN76865.1 ...........SDLDSRYKPGKCL............ 141
NTDB id 1365 NTHI RS01955 WP 011271973.1 ...........KGTDASLFPANFCGSVTQ....... 149
NTDB id 1191 AAC28468.1 484..945( ) .........AANGIETRRLPTSCQ*........... 153
NTDB id 1119 NGFG RS11465 WP 017147169.1 DDDTVADAKDGKEIDTKHLPSTCRDKASDAK..... 166
NTDB id 1109 OK783 RS10670 WP 157147416.1 GDNDDTVADANNAIDTKHLPSTCRDESSAT...... 164
NTDB id 1002 ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1 ...........TTSDKKYVPSECRG........... 147
NTDB id 112715 PSYRMG RS26570 WP 044323946.1 ...........GTIDQRFRPTSCR............ 141
NTDB id 1274 LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1 ...........GTLLAKYRPASCRP........... 136
NTDB id 1258 GCO85 RS09745 WP 014844212.1 ...........GTLLAKYRPASCRP........... 136
consensus ** ** ! *



X non conserved

X similar

X ≥ 50% conserved


